
CFBNP Regional Liaisons

Name Region State Ofc Address Phone Fax Email Field Ofc Director

Raymond Jordan I Boston MA

Hartford Field Ofc One 

Corporate Ctr, 19th Flr  

Hartford CT  06103-3220 860-240-9701 860-240-4852 Raymond.A.Jordan@hud.gov

Kristine Foye, Dpty 

Regional Administrator 617-

994-8218

Earleene Sealy II New York NY

Buffalo Field Ofc  Lafayette 

Ct, 2nd Flr 465 Main St. 

Buffalo NY  1780 212-542-7152 212-264-0246 earleene.a.sealy@hud.gov

Holly Leicht, Regional 

Administrator

Sheppard "Van" 

Williams III Philadelphia PA

Philadelphia Regional Ofc 

The Wanamaker Building 

100 Penn Square, East  

Philadelphia PA  19107-3380 215-430-6628 215-215-656-3445Sheppard V.Williams@hud.gov

Jane C.W. Vincent, Regional 

Administrator

Vacant IV Miami FL

Miami Field Office

Brickell Plaza Federal Bldg.

909 SE 1st Ave., Room 500

Miami FL 33131 305-520-5027

Paul C. Ausley

Acting Deputy Regional 

Administrator

Kenneth Brucks V Chicago IL

Chicago Regional Ofc Ralph 

Metcalfe Fed Building  

77 West Jackson Blvd

Chicago IL  60604-3507 312-913-8343 312-886-2729 James.A.Cunningham@hud.gov

James Cunningham, 

Regional Administrator

William Tolbert VI Oklahoma City OK

Oklahoma City Field Ofc 301 

NW 6th St., Ste 200  

Oklahoma City OK 405-609-8461 405-609-8982 William.Tolbert@hud.gov Jerry Hyden

Stella Alejos VII Kansas City KS

Kansas City Regional Ofc 

400 State Avenue, Suite 500  

Kansas City KS  66101-2406 913-551-6980 913-551-5477 Stella.Alejos@hud.gov

Jennifer Tidwell, Regional 

Administrator

Effie L. Russell VIII Denver CO

Denver Regional Ofc  1670 

Broadway, 25th Flr

Denver CO  80202-4801 303-672-5422 303-672-5004 Effie.L.Russell@hud.gov

Daniel R. Gomez, Jr. Dpty 

Regional Administrator

Stephen Clark IX San Francisco CA

600 Harrison St., 3rd Flr San 

Francisco CA  94107-1300 213-534-2508 213-894-8129 Stephen.D.Clark@hud.gov Ray Brewer

Kim McCollim X Seattle WA

Seattle Regional Office 909 

First Ave., Ste 200 Seattle 

WA 98104-1000 206-220-5446 206-220-5108 Kim.McCollim@hud.gov

Donna Batch, Dpty Regional 

Administrator
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